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
Auctioneer. The Seller and Selling Agents reserve the right to preclude any person 
from bidding if there is any question as to the person’s credentials, � tness, etc. All 
decisions of the Auctioneer are � nal.
ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE THE DAY OF THE SALE TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER 
PRINTED MATERIAL OR ANY OTHER ORAL STATEMENTS MADE.
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Remarks Auction on April 25th 2019 6:00 4 Bedroom, 2 Full Baths, All New Flooring, Replacement Windows,Gas Fireplace in Great Room, Foyer Entry, Dining Room
with Built in Corner cabinets with glass doors on top and cabinet below, Completely redone Kitchen with Gas Stove, Refrigerator, Built in Microwave, Lots of Cabinets
and pantry area, 2 corner lazy susans, and breakfast bar plus nook area, Utility room includes washer and dryer and has double sink and lots of cabinets and counter
top area, 2 Car Garage with utility room for the gas FA furnace and Gas Hot water heater and sink and workbench with cabinets. 2 Bedrooms on the main level with a
walk through closet between them Full bath with corner shower, single bowel sink with a large closet area. Upstairs features: 2 huge Bedrooms with Jack and Jill Bath
with Tub and Shower unit. Both bedrooms have full wall of closets plus a walk in attic area. Whole House Attic Fan. Backyard features Large Covered Deck area plus a
great garden shed with electricity and fenced backyard, Front Covered Porch. Brick and Vinyl siding, Asphalt Drive, Updated Landscaping No Offer Prior to Auction

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer
-Electric, Range-Gas, Water Heater Gas
FIREPLACE Living/Great Rm, Gas Log, One

AMENITIES Alarm System-Security, Attic Pull Down Stairs,
Attic Storage, Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Deck Covered,
Disposal, Dryer Hook Up Electric, Eat-In Kitchen, Foyer Entry,

Garage Dr Opnr:

Presented by:
Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

MLS content is Copyright © 2016 Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service LLC

Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.

/ Schrader Real Estate & Auction - Offc.: 260-749-0445Jerry Ehle - Off: 260-749-0445

Residential Client Full Detail Report
Listings as of
Property Type Status
MLS # Status

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Type
LP

__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sub

School District
Location

Parcel IDArea
Cross Street Bedrms F Baths H Baths
Style

JrHElem SrH

Directions

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

List Office
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee PossessionAnnual Taxes

Exemptions Year Taxes PayableFinancing: Proposed

Auction
Auctioneer Name Auctioneer License #

Sec Lot Zoning

Room Dimensions

Src Lot Des
Township Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Date Complete # RoomsExt Fndtn

DIM

LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
MB
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

L
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw G

Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding
Outbuilding
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

WtrType

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Jet/Grdn Tub
Pool
Pool Type

Wtr Frtg

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Abv Gd Fin SqFt

Channel Frtg

Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Virtual Tours:

/
/

Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec

Alarm Sys-Rent

Water Features

Auction Reserve Price $ Auction Date Auction Time

Lake Type

Legal Description

201910601 5716 Dartmouth Drive IN $0
02-07-24-131-002.000-073

4 2 0
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